Caprese Platter $50 $95
Slices of Mozzarella, Tomato & Roasted Peppers

Jimmy C’s Antipasta Platter $55  $105
Imported Prosciutto, Sopressata, Pepperoni, Ciliegine,
Provolone, Roasted Peppers, & Assorted Olives

Brushetta $30 $50
Tomato, Red Onions, & Fresh Basil Tossed in Balsamic
Vinaigrette & Served with Crostini

Chicken Tender Platter $40 $75
Fried or Buffalo Style
Filet Mignon Platter Market

Sliced Beef Tenderloin, Served at Room Temperature with
Horseradish Cream Sauce and Rolls

Shrimp Cocktail $65 $125
36 or 75 Extra Large Shrimp with our Homemade Cocktail
Sauce and Lemon Wedges

American Platter $40 $80
Slices of Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese
and American Cheese - Garnished with Olives

Italian Platter $55 $95
Prosciuttto, Genoa Salami, Mortadella, Capicola,
Sopressata, and Provolone - Garnished with Olives

Cheese Platter $30 $55
Swiss, Provolone, Cheddar & Brie

Vegetable Crudite Platter $30 $55
An Assortment of Seasonal Fresh Vegetables with
Your Choice of Dressing

Fruit Platter $35 $65
A Fresh Treat with Seasonal Fruits

Pasta

Pasta w/Tomato

Baked Ziti

Lasagna - Meat or Cheese
Stuffed Shells or Manicotti
Bolognese

Penne Alla Vodka

Eggplant Parmigiana
Eggplant Rollitini

Grandma’s Delicious Meatballs
Beef Tenderloin with Mushroom Gravy

Chicken

Parmigiana

Francese, Marsala or Piccata
Milenase

Bruschetta

Sorrentino

Veal (Top Sirloin)
Parmigiana

Francese, Marsala or Piccata
Veal and Sauteed Peppers

Pork

Sausage & Peppers
Roast Loin of Pork
Honey Maple Spiral Ham

Parmigiana

Fra Diavolo
Francese

$30
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

$50
$50

$2.50 Each
Market

$70
$70
$65
$70
$80

$80
$80
$80

$55
Market
Market

$90
$90
$90

$55
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90

$90
$90

$130
$130
$120
$130
$150

$155
$155
$155

$100

$180
$180
$180

Half Tray Serves 8 - 10 /Full Tray Serves 16 - 20

Broccoli in Garlic & Oil $35
Grandma’s Mushrooms $50
Roasted Potatoes $45
Brussels Sprouts Oreganata $50
Roasted Butternut Squash $50
Broccoli Rabe in Garlic & Oil $65

Salads

House $30 $55
Caesar $30 $55
Greek $45 $80
Pasta Salads

Macaroni, Potato, or Cole Slaw $35 $65
Macaroni & Peas $35 $65
Italian Pasta Salad $45 $75
Ravioli or Tortellini $45 $75
gall(ﬂl/t'Ch/ p laltw $13.95 Per Person

Assorted Cold Subs or Wraps

3Foot - 6Fool I”m'tygub $20 Per Foot
Italian Style or American Style

Dessert Trays

Small (48 Pieces) $60

Large (80 Pieces) $96

An assortment of Mini’s Cannoli’s, Eclairs, & Cream Puffs

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-bourn illness

Prices and/or menu items subject to change without notice



