

Caprese Platter Slices of Mozzarella, Tomato & Roasted Peppers	\$50	\$95
Jimmy C's Antipasta Platter Imported Prosciutto, Sopressata, Pepperoni, Ciliegi Provolone, Roasted Peppers, & Assorted Olives	\$55 ne,	\$105
Brushetta Tomato, Red Onions, & Fresh Basil Tossed in Balsa Vinaigrette & Served with Crostini	\$30 mic	\$50
Chicken Tender Platter <i>Fried or Buffalo Style</i>	\$40	\$75
Filet Mignon Platter Sliced Beef Tenderloin, Served at Room Temperatur Horseradish Cream Sauce and Rolls	Mark re with	et
Shrimp Cocktail 36 or 75 Extra Large Shrimp with our Homemade Sauce and Lemon Wedges	\$65 Cocktail	\$125
American Platter Slices of Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese and American Cheese - Garnished with Olives	\$40	\$80
Italian Platter Prosciuttto, Genoa Salami, Mortadella, Capicola, Sopressata, and Provolone - Garnished with Olives	\$55	\$95
Cheese Platter Swiss, Provolone, Cheddar & Brie	\$30	\$55
Vegetable Crudite Platter <i>An Assortment of Seasonal Fresh Vegetables with</i> <i>Your Choice of Dressing</i>	\$30	\$55
Fruit Platter A Fresh Treat with Seasonal Fruits	\$35	\$65



Pasta Pasta w/Tomato Baked Ziti Lasagna - Meat or Cheese Stuffed Shells or Manicotti Bolognese Penne Alla Vodka	\$30 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50	\$55 \$90 \$90 \$90 \$90 \$90 \$90
Eggplant Eggplant Parmigiana Eggplant Rollitini	\$50 \$50	\$90 \$90
Beef Grandma's Delicious Meatballs Beef Tenderloin <i>with Mushroom Gravy</i>	\$2.50 Each Market	
Chicken / Parmigiana Francese, Marsala or Piccata Milenase Bruschetta Sorrentino	\$70 \$70 \$65 \$70 \$80	\$130 \$130 \$120 \$130 \$150
Veal (Top Sirloin) Parmigiana Francese, Marsala or Piccata Veal and Sauteed Peppers	\$80 \$80 \$80	\$155 \$155 \$155
Pork Sausage & Peppers Roast Loin of Pork Honey Maple Spiral Ham	\$55 Market Market	\$100
Shrimp Parmigiana Fra Diavolo Francese	\$90 \$90 \$90	\$180 \$180 \$180

Half Tray Serves 8 - 10 / Full Tray Serves 16 - 20



Vegetables

Broccoli in Garlic & C Grandma's Mushroon **Roasted Potatoes** Brussels Sprouts Oreg Roasted Butternut Sq Broccoli Rabe in Garl

Salads

House Caesar Greek

Pasta Salads

Macaroni, Potato, or Macaroni & Peas Italian Pasta Salad Ravioli or Tortellini

Sandwich Platter

Assorted Cold Subs or

3 Foot - 6 Foot Party Sub

Italian Style or American Style

Dessert Trays

Small (48 Pieces) Large (80 Pieces)

An assortment of Mini's Cannoli's, Eclairs, & Cream Puffs

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-bourn illness



Wraps	\$13.95 Po	\$13.95 Per Person	
Cole Slaw	\$35 \$35 \$45 \$45	\$65 \$65 \$75 \$75	
	\$30 \$30 \$45	\$55 \$55 \$80	
Dil oms ganata quash lic & Oil	\$35 \$50 \$45 \$50 \$50 \$65		

\$20 Per Foot

\$60 \$96

Prices and/or menu items subject to change without notice